
ID Task Name Dur Start Finish

1 PacWave South UCMF Build 601 d Mon 8/15/22 Thu 12/19/24

2 Preconstruction 601 d Mon 8/15/22 Thu 12/19/24

17 Milestones 53 d Mon 10/7/24 Thu 12/19/24

18 Control Building TCO for Occupancy 2 d Mon 10/7/24 Tue 10/8/24

19 Commissioning Project (Includes MV 27 Kv Metal Clad Switchgear)29 d Fri 11/8/24 Thu 12/19/24

20 30 Day MEP Operation (K.3.2) 20 d Wed 10/9/24 Tue 11/5/24

21 Substantial Completion 11/19/24 0 d Tue 11/19/24 Tue 11/19/24

22 Project Asbuilts Submitted 21 d Fri 11/8/24 Mon 12/9/24

23 Operation & Maintenance Manuals Submitted 20 d Fri 11/8/24 Fri 12/6/24

24 Project Final Completion with Lead Times 0 d Thu 12/19/24 Thu 12/19/24

153 Construction 451 d Thu 2/2/23 Thu 11/7/24

154 Site Work  435 d Thu 2/2/23 Wed 10/16/24

175 SW - Install site fencing & Gates 54 d Mon 7/8/24 Fri 9/20/24

177 SW - Install Design Build Irrigation & Landscaping 29 d Mon 8/12/24 Fri 9/20/24

178 SW - Contractor Prepunch List Issued 2 d Mon 9/23/24 Tue 9/24/24

179 SW - Complete Prepunch Items 5 d Wed 9/25/24 Tue 10/1/24

180 SW - Final Cleaning 5 d Wed 10/2/24 Tue 10/8/24

181 SW - Hydro seeding 1 d Mon 9/23/24 Mon 9/23/24

182 SW - Architect Punch List 1 d Wed 10/9/24 Wed 10/9/24

PacWave South UCMF Build

Preconstruction

Milestones

10/7 Control Building TCO for Occupancy

11/8 Commissioning Project (Includes MV 27 Kv Metal Clad Switchgear)

10/9 30 Day MEP Operation (K.3.2)

11/19 Substantial Completion 11/19/24

11/8 Project Asbuilts Submitted

11/8 Operation & Maintenance Manuals Submitted

12/19 Project Final Completion with Lead Times 

Construction

Site Work  

7/8 SW - Install site fencing & Gates

8/12 SW - Install Design Build Irrigation & Landscaping

9/23 SW - Contractor Prepunch List Issued

9/25 SW - Complete Prepunch Items

10/2 SW - Final Cleaning

9/23 SW - Hydro seeding

10/9 SW - Architect Punch List
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PacWave South UCMF Build: Ph2 Building & Site Work
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183 SW - Complete Punch List Items 5 d Thu 10/10/24 Wed 10/16/24

184 Control Bldg 398 d Tue 4/18/23 Thu 11/7/24

230 CB - Bathroom Accessories 26 d Mon 8/19/24 Tue 9/24/24

232 CB - PUD Term & Energize Perm Power 3 d Mon 9/16/24 Wed 9/18/24

233 CB - 7 day notice TAB 5 d Thu 9/19/24 Wed 9/25/24

234 CB - Contractor Prepunch List Issued 2 d Wed 9/25/24 Thu 9/26/24

235 CB - Final Cleaning 5 d Wed 9/25/24 Tue 10/1/24

236 CB - System Startup & Air Balancing Control bldg 5 d Thu 9/26/24 Wed 10/2/24

237 CB - Install Interior and Exterior signs 4 d Thu 10/3/24 Tue 10/8/24

238 CB - Complete Prepunch Items 5 d Wed 10/9/24 Tue 10/15/24

239 CB - Architect Punch List 2 d Wed 10/16/24 Thu 10/17/24

240 CB - Complete Punch List Items 5 d Fri 10/18/24 Thu 10/24/24

241 CB - Commissioning Control bldg 10 d Fri 10/25/24 Thu 11/7/24

242 Switchgear Bldg 392 d Mon 4/24/23 Tue 11/5/24

275 SB - HVAC Trim & Equipment 5 d Wed 9/11/24 Tue 9/17/24

276 SB - Electrical & Low Volt Trim 5 d Wed 9/11/24 Tue 9/17/24

277 SB - 7 day notice TAB 7 d Wed 9/18/24 Thu 9/26/24

278 SB - System Startup & Air Balancing 4 d Fri 9/27/24 Wed 10/2/24

279 SB - MEP final Inspections 2 d Thu 10/3/24 Fri 10/4/24

10/10 SW - Complete Punch List Items

Control Bldg

8/19 CB - Bathroom Accessories

9/16 CB - PUD Term & Energize Perm Power

9/19 CB - 7 day notice TAB

9/25 CB - Contractor Prepunch List Issued

9/25 CB - Final Cleaning

9/26 CB - System Startup & Air Balancing Control bldg

10/3 CB - Install Interior and Exterior signs

10/9 CB - Complete Prepunch Items

10/16 CB - Architect Punch List

10/18 CB - Complete Punch List Items

10/25 CB - Commissioning Control bldg

Switchgear Bldg

9/11 SB - HVAC Trim & Equipment 

9/11 SB - Electrical & Low Volt Trim

9/18 SB - 7 day notice TAB

9/27 SB - System Startup & Air Balancing 

10/3 SB - MEP final Inspections 
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280 SB - Contractor Prepunch List Issued 2 d Mon 10/7/24 Tue 10/8/24

281 SB - Complete Prepunch Items 3 d Wed 10/9/24 Fri 10/11/24

282 SB - Final Cleaning 4 d Mon 10/14/24 Thu 10/17/24

283 SB - Architect Punch List 2 d Fri 10/18/24 Mon 10/21/24

284 SB - Complete Punch List Items 4 d Tue 10/22/24 Fri 10/25/24

285 SB - Commissioning Switch Gear Bldg 7 d Mon 10/28/24 Tue 11/5/24

286 Power Conditioning Bldg 391.94 d Fri 4/21/23 Mon 11/4/24

329 PC - Electrical & Low Volt Trim 5 d Wed 9/11/24 Tue 9/17/24

330 PC - 7 day notice TAB 5 d Thu 9/19/24 Wed 9/25/24

331 PC - MEP Inspections 2 d Wed 9/18/24 Thu 9/19/24

332 PC - Contractor Prepunch List Issued 2 d Fri 9/20/24 Mon 9/23/24

333 PC - System Startup & Air Balancing 5 d Thu 9/26/24 Wed 10/2/24

334 PC - Complete Prepunch Items 4 d Tue 9/24/24 Fri 9/27/24

335 PC - Final Cleaning 3 d Mon 9/30/24 Wed 10/2/24

336 PC - Architect Punch List 2 d Thu 10/3/24 Fri 10/4/24

337 PC - Install Kalwall (Delivery ETA 10/4/24) 10.94 d Mon 10/14/24 Mon 10/28/24

338 PC - Complete Punch List Items 5 d Mon 10/28/24 Mon 11/4/24

10/7 SB - Contractor Prepunch List Issued

10/9 SB - Complete Prepunch Items

10/14 SB - Final Cleaning

10/18 SB - Architect Punch List

10/22 SB - Complete Punch List Items

10/28 SB - Commissioning Switch Gear Bldg

Power Conditioning Bldg

9/11 PC - Electrical & Low Volt Trim 

9/19 PC - 7 day notice TAB

9/18 PC - MEP Inspections 

9/20 PC - Contractor Prepunch List Issued

9/26 PC - System Startup & Air Balancing 

9/24 PC - Complete Prepunch Items

9/30 PC - Final Cleaning

10/3 PC - Architect Punch List

10/14 PC - Install Kalwall (Delivery ETA 10/4/24)

10/28 PC - Complete Punch List Items
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